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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 АВДОНИНА Анастасия 26.04.2005 324 3 Ершова Е.А.

2 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 286 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

3 АСКАРОВ Рустем 14.10.1963 340 б/р Самостоятельно

4 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 379 б/р Самостоятельно

5 БАТТАЛОВ Ренат 25.06.1995 421 б/р Самостоятельно

6 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат 17.02.1998 278 б/р Князев П.А.

7 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья 03.04.2004 330 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

8 ГРУЗКОВ Илья 23.08.1992 440 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

9 ДЫКИН Алексей 20.03.2006 648 2 Тихонов В.А.

10 ЗЯББАРОВ Расим 14.12.1999 256 б/р Самостоятельно

11 ИРИЖЕПОВ Сергей 25.04.1976 290 б/р Самостоятельно

12 КИРГИЗИН Артем 09.09.1971 454 б/р Самостоятельно

13 КУЗНЕЦОВ Александр 01.12.1965 334 б/р Самостоятельно

14 МУРЗИЕВ Марат 25.05.1962 323 б/р Самостоятельно

15 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Карим 12.05.2004 528 1 Александров А.В.

16 ПЕТРОВ Александр 16.09.1962 358 б/р Самостоятельно

17 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий 08.11.1971 381 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

18 СОВИН Семен 09.04.2007 355 3 Тихонов В.А.

19 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 280 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

20 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард 24.04.1989 407 б/р Самостоятельно

21 ФРОЛОВ Николай 26.09.2007 354 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

22 ХАНИПОВ Руслан 24.04.1988 550 б/р Самостоятельно

23 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Рафик 28.02.1991 324 б/р Ушатиков А.А.

24 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Артур 29.11.1990 361 б/р Самостоятельно

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
20 мая 2018 года, г.Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

I лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-0

1 1 2

0-3 2-3 3-1

1 2 2

0-3 3-2 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 1-3 1-3

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-1 3-0 3-1

1 2 2

1-3 3-0 3-0

1 1 2

0-3 0-3 3-1

1 1 1

1-3 0-3 1-3

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-2 3-1 3-0

1 1 1

2-3 2-3 0-3

1 2 2

1-3 3-2 3-2

1 2 1

0-3 3-0 2-3

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-0 3-1 3-0

1 2 1

0-3 3-1 1-3

1 1 2

1-3 1-3 3-2

1 2 1

0-3 3-1 2-3

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-1 3-1 3-0

1 2 2

1-3 3-1 3-0

1 1 2

1-3 1-3 3-2

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 2-3

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

2-3 3-0 3-0

2 1 2

3-2 0-3 3-0

1 2 2

0-3 3-0 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 1-3

I лига

44 МУРЗИЕВ Марат Самостоятельно 3

3

3 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Рафик Ушатиков А.А. 5 2

5 1

2 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий Зеленодольский р-он 5

1 БАТТАЛОВ Ренат Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

3

4 АНДРЕЕВ Артем Тихонов В.А. 3 4

3 АВДОНИНА Анастасия Ершова Е.А. 4

2 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард Самостоятельно 5 2

1 ГРУЗКОВ Илья Зеленодольский р-он 6

1 2 3 4

1

4 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз Филиппов В.В. 4

3

3 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья Ершова Е.А. 4 4

2

6 1

2 БАДМАЕВ Валерий Самостоятельно 4

1 КИРГИЗИН Артем Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

2

4 ИРИЖЕПОВ Сергей Самостоятельно 4 3

3 ФРОЛОВ Николай Тихонов В.А. 5

2 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Артур Самостоятельно 3 4

1 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Карим Александров А.В. 6

1 2 3 4

1

4 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат Князев П.А. 3

2

3 АСКАРОВ Рустем Самостоятельно 4 3

4

6 1

2 СОВИН Семен Тихонов В.А. 5

1 ХАНИПОВ Руслан Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

2

4 ЗЯББАРОВ Расим Самостоятельно 3 4

3 КУЗНЕЦОВ Александр Самостоятельно 5

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

Предварительный этап

1 2 3 4
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2 ПЕТРОВ Александр Самостоятельно 4 3

1 ДЫКИН Алексей Тихонов В.А. 6 1



1 ДЫКИН А. Тихонов В.А.

1 ДЫКИН А.
2 Х - 9

3 ФРОЛОВ Н. Тихонов В.А. ДЫКИН А.
2 ГРУЗКОВ И. 3-2 13

4 ГРУЗКОВ И. Зеленодольский р-он 3-2
5 СОВИН С. Тихонов В.А. ДЫКИН А.

3 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Р. 3-0
6 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Р. Ушатиков А.А. 3-1 10 15

7 Х - КИРГИЗИН А.
4 КИРГИЗИН А. 3-2

8 КИРГИЗИН А. Самостоятельно

9 НИГМАТУЛЛИН К. Александров А.В. ХАНИПОВ Руслан 1
5 НИГМАТУЛЛИН К. 3-2

10 Х - 11

11 ТРОФИМОВ Э. Самостоятельно НИГМАТУЛЛИН К.
6 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 3-2 14

12 БАТТАЛОВ Р. Самостоятельно 3-2
13 КУЗНЕЦОВ А. Самостоятельно ХАНИПОВ Р.

7 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 3-0
14 ТАЗИЕВ Н. Филиппов В.В. 3-2 12 -15 ДЫКИН Алексей 2
15 Х - ХАНИПОВ Р.

8 ХАНИПОВ Р. 3-1
16 ХАНИПОВ Р. Самостоятельно

-13 КИРГИЗИН А.
-12 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 26

-1 Х 20 ФРОЛОВ Н. КИРГИЗИН А.
16 ФРОЛОВ Н. 3-2 24 3-1

-2 ФРОЛОВ Н. ФРОЛОВ Н.
-11 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 3-1

-3 СОВИН С. 21 СОВИН С.
17 СОВИН С. 3-0 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Карим 3

-4 Х -14 НИГМАТУЛЛИН К. 3-0
-10 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Р. 27

-5 Х 22 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Р. НИГМАТУЛЛИН К.
18 БАТТАЛОВ Р. 3-0 25 3-1

-6 БАТТАЛОВ Р. ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Р.
-9 ГРУЗКОВ И. 3-1

-7 КУЗНЕЦОВ А. 23 КУЗНЕЦОВ А. КИРГИЗИН А. 4
19 КУЗНЕЦОВ А. 3-2

-8 Х -26 ФРОЛОВ Н.
28 ФРОЛОВ Н. 5

-27 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Р. 3-2

-28 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Р. 6

-24 СОВИН С.
29 КУЗНЕЦОВ А. 7

-25 КУЗНЕЦОВ А. 3-0

-28 СОВИН С. 8
-20 ТАЗИЕВ Н.

30 ТРОФИМОВ Э.
-21 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 3-1 32

БАТТАЛОВ Р. 9
-22 БАТТАЛОВ Р. 3-1

31 БАТТАЛОВ Р.
-23 ГРУЗКОВ И. W.O. -32 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 10

-30 ТАЗИЕВ Н.
33 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 11

-31 ГРУЗКОВ И. W.O.

-33 ГРУЗКОВ И. 12

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

I лига
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1 ПЕТРОВ А. Самостоятельно

1 ПЕТРОВ А.
2 Х -

3 МУРЗИЕВ М. Самостоятельно ПЕТРОВ А.
2 АВДОНИНА А. 3-1

4 АВДОНИНА А. Ершова Е.А. 3-2

5 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. Князев П.А. ИРИЖЕПОВ С.
3 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. 3-0

6 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. Ершова Е.А. 3-2

7 Х - ИРИЖЕПОВ С.
4 ИРИЖЕПОВ С. 3-0

8 ИРИЖЕПОВ С. Самостоятельно

9 БАДМАЕВ В. Самостоятельно

5 БАДМАЕВ В. 3-1 13 место

10 Х -

11 АНДРЕЕВ А. Тихонов В.А. РАСТОРГУЕВ Д.
6 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. 3-2

12 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. Зеленодольский р-он 3-1

13 ЗЯББАРОВ Р. Самостоятельно ЗЯББАРОВ Р.
7 ЗЯББАРОВ Р. 3-1

14 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно 3-0

15 Х - ЗЯББАРОВ Р. 14 место

8 АСКАРОВ Р. 3-0

16 АСКАРОВ Р. Самостоятельно -13 ПЕТРОВ А.

-14 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. 3-1 15 место

-9 АВДОНИНА А. 16 место

АВДОНИНА А.
-10 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. 3-1

-11 БАДМАЕВ В. 3-1 17 место

БАДМАЕВ В.
-12 АСКАРОВ Р. 3-1

-17 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б.           18 место

-18 АСКАРОВ Р. 3-2 19 место

20 место

-1 Х
МУРЗИЕВ М.

-2 МУРЗИЕВ М.
-3 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д.

ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. 3-1

-4 Х
-5 Х

АНДРЕЕВ А. 3-1 21 место

-6 АНДРЕЕВ А.
-7 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А. ШАЙДУЛЛИН А.

ШАЙДУЛЛИН А. 3-2

-8 Х 22 место

-25 МУРЗИЕВ М.

-26 АНДРЕЕВ А. 3-2 23 место

24 место

20 мая 2018 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ
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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 ХАНИПОВ Руслан 24.04.1988 550 б/р Самостоятельно

2 ДЫКИН Алексей 20.03.2006 648 2 Тихонов В.А.

3 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Карим 12.05.2004 528 1 Александров А.В.

4 КИРГИЗИН Артем 09.09.1971 454 б/р Самостоятельно

5 ФРОЛОВ Николай 26.09.2007 354 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

6 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Рафик 28.02.1991 324 б/р Ушатиков А.А.

7 КУЗНЕЦОВ Александр 01.12.1965 334 б/р Самостоятельно

8 СОВИН Семен 09.04.2007 355 3 Тихонов В.А.

9 БАТТАЛОВ Ренат 25.06.1995 421 б/р Самостоятельно

10 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард 24.04.1989 407 б/р Самостоятельно

11 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 280 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

12 ГРУЗКОВ Илья 23.08.1992 440 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

13 ИРИЖЕПОВ Сергей 25.04.1976 290 б/р Самостоятельно

14 ЗЯББАРОВ Расим 14.12.1999 256 б/р Самостоятельно

15 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий 08.11.1971 381 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

16 ПЕТРОВ Александр 16.09.1962 358 б/р Самостоятельно

17 АВДОНИНА Анастасия 26.04.2005 324 3 Ершова Е.А.

18 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 379 б/р Самостоятельно

19 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат 17.02.1998 278 б/р Князев П.А.

20 АСКАРОВ Рустем 14.10.1963 340 б/р Самостоятельно

21 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Артур 29.11.1990 361 б/р Самостоятельно

22 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья 03.04.2004 330 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

23 МУРЗИЕВ Марат 25.05.1962 323 б/р Самостоятельно

24 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 286 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

I лига

20 мая 2018 года, г.Казань


